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Contacts & URLs from the USDA Forest Service Region 8 Webinar 

Job Corps – Mike McCorquodale 
jmmccorquodale@fs.fed.us 
frenchburg.jobcorps.gov/home.aspx 

Southern Research Station–Forest Farming Research – Jim Chamberlain 
jchamberlain@fs.fed.us 
www.extension.org/forest_farming 
www.srs.fs.usda.gov/ 

El Yunque National Forest Food Harvesting – Luis Rivera 
larivera@fs.fed.us 
www.fs.usda.gov/elyunque/ 

Mississippi Edible Urban Forest – Donna Yowell 
DYowell@aol.com 
www.msurbanforest.com/edible_forest.html 

Conservation Education & Green Schools – Tamberly Conway 
tkconway@fs.fed.us 
www.ftp.org 
www.plt.org/greenschools 
www.kab.org/site/PageServer?pagename=grants_home 
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USDA KYF Program – Elanor Starmer 
elanor.starmer@asec.usda.gov 
www.usda.gov/wps/portal/usda/usdahome?navid=KYF_COMPASS 
The interactive & searchable US map 
www.usda.gov/maps/maps/kyfcompassmap.htm 

National AgroForestry Center – Andy Mason 
amason@fs.fed.us 
nac.unl.edu/ 

Region 8 Urban & Community Forestry Technology Center – Dudley Hartel 
dhartel@fs.fed.us 
www.urbanforestrysouth.org 

Archived Webinar 
To get the best quality replay of the archived webinar download the WMV file and then play 
directly from your local computer. 
https://docs.google.com/file/d/0ByUmVw1Cqz5gZE5uQVFlLXlkd3M/edit?usp=sharing 

 

Connecting with KYF 
If you are interested in showcasing your USDA funded project on the Know Your Farmer, Know 
Your Food website – either on the map, as a case study or in a blog – contact Elanor Starmer, 
elanor.starmer@osec.usda.gov, Andy Mason, amason@fs.fed.us or Dudley Hartel, 
dhartel@fs.fed.us. 
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